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Women / 4A / ACH
Session: 5,6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emme Angustia502
Capital Gymnastics

8.900 9.450 9.5009.500 37.350
5 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Madieson Mendoza511
Capital Gymnastics

8.850 9.450 9.5509.475 37.325
6 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Madeline Caudle608
Champions Westlake

8.800 9.150 8.8759.025 35.850
7T 9 16 13 3 

3 

Lola Powell605
Champions Westlake

8.650 8.875 9.1509.125 35.800
13 16 10T 4 4 

4 

Caycee Cooper504
Capital Gymnastics

8.450 9.375 8.7509.150 35.725
21T 3 8T 19T 5 

5 

Emma Escobar536
J&R Gymnastics

8.800 8.725 9.0509.050 35.625
8T 23T 13T 7 6 

6 

Chloe Lord604
Champions Westlake

8.750 9.325 8.3259.125 35.525
11 5 11T 38 7 

7 

Olivia Brady539
Olympia Hills 

8.550 9.200 9.1008.475 35.325
15T 6T 36 5 8T

8T

Emilia Fink603
Champions Westlake

8.800 9.075 8.7508.700 35.325
9T 10T 27T 20T 9T

9T

Mia Murray Palma602
Champions Westlake

8.300 9.025 8.5759.225 35.125
29T 13 6 29 10 

10 

Audrey Redus517
Capital Gymnastics

9.000 9.350 9.1757.575 35.100
2T 4 49 3 11 

11 

Mina Stanic606
Champions Westlake

8.600 9.200 8.3758.875 35.050
14 7T 18T 35T 12 

12 

Reese Payne513
Capital Gymnastics

8.800 9.200 8.6008.425 35.025
10T 8T 37T 26T 13T

13T

Ivanna Pierce529
Flipnastics

8.700 8.850 8.8258.650 35.025
12 17 30T 14T 14T

14T

Isabella Roskin531
J&R Gymnastics

8.050 8.700 8.9509.300 35.000
39T 25 4 10 15T

15T

Mariana Viniegra-Rendon516
Capital Gymnastics

8.300 8.900 8.5509.250 35.000
30T 14T 5 30T 16T

16T

Presley Ziemann607
Champions Westlake

8.300 8.800 8.9258.875 34.900
31T 19T 19T 11T 17 

17 

Gabriella Lozano509
Capital Gymnastics

8.500 8.800 8.8008.775 34.875
19T 20T 25 16T 18 

18 

Sari Franklin507
Capital Gymnastics

9.000 8.725 8.5508.550 34.825
3T 24T 33T 31T 19 

19 

Sofia Rojas540
Olympia Hills 

8.200 9.075 8.1759.175 34.625
36T 11T 7 40T 20 

20 

Sofie Moon512
Capital Gymnastics

8.150 8.900 8.6758.800 34.525
38 15T 23T 24 21 

21 

Kaylee Upp521
Flipnastics

8.300 7.975 9.0759.150 34.500
32T 40 9T 6 22 

22 

Averi Sherakas524
Flipnastics

8.350 8.800 8.3758.800 34.325
25T 21T 24T 36T 23 

23 

Luciana Rodriguez609
Champions Westlake

8.550 8.100 8.6009.050 34.300
16T 36 14T 27T 24 

24 

Ashtyn Wilkinson522
Flipnastics

8.550 8.225 8.9758.500 34.250
17T 34 35 9 25 

25 
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Lainey Cooper526
Flipnastics

8.450 8.750 9.0007.900 34.100
22T 22 47 8 26 

26 

Stella Steakley611
Champions Westlake

8.050 7.850 8.7259.425 34.050
40T 41T 3 21 27 

27 

Ashna Ross525
Flipnastics

9.100 8.025 8.4008.425 33.950
1 38 38T 34 28T

28T

Scarlett Behrens523
Flipnastics

8.350 8.150 8.7758.675 33.950
26T 35 29 18 29T

29T

Sofia Mitschke546
VIP Gymnastics

8.300 8.050 8.7008.825 33.875
33T 37 21T 22T 30 

30 

Kelli Cielencki532
J&R Gymnastics

8.200 8.400 8.9258.325 33.850
37T 32T 40 12T 31 

31 

Kylie Benton503
Capital Gymnastics

7.850 9.075 8.7008.200 33.825
44 12T 45 23T 32 

32 

Madeline Metcalf538
Olympia Hills 

8.550 8.825 8.8257.600 33.800
18T 18 48 15T 33 

33 

Delilah Garcia612
Champions Westlake

8.350 8.650 8.1758.550 33.725
27T 27T 34T 41T 34 

34 

Katelyn Lowth547
VIP Gymnastics

8.250 8.650 8.1008.650 33.650
34T 28T 31T 42 35 

35 

Ryen Cox541
Olympia Hills 

7.950 8.650 8.6508.275 33.525
42 29T 42T 25 36 

36 

Avery Burke518
Capital Gymnastics

8.950 8.675 8.5257.250 33.400
4 26 51T 33 37 

37 

Jamila Zepeda533
J&R Gymnastics

7.450 7.850 8.6008.900 32.800
48 42T 17 28T 38 

38 

Olivia Ruth528
Flipnastics

8.350 7.800 8.2758.250 32.675
28T 43 44 39 39 

39 

Elizabeth Altenbaugh501
Capital Gymnastics

7.600 8.000 7.8259.100 32.525
47 39 12 47 40 

40 

Gabriella Anzures537
Olympia Hills 

7.150 8.625 7.6259.050 32.450
51 30 15T 50 41 

41 

Sheldyn Fiske505
Capital Gymnastics

8.250 8.400 8.0757.100 31.825
35T 33T 53 43 42 

42 

Scarlett Mitschke545
VIP Gymnastics

8.000 7.650 7.5258.025 31.200
41 45 46 52 43 

43 

Hayley Wiggins515
Capital Gymnastics

8.400 7.350 7.8507.500 31.100
23T 46 50 44T 44 

44 

Emmaline Frace506
Capital Gymnastics

7.300 7.700 7.5758.275 30.850
49 44 43T 51 45 

45 

Nicole Kimball543
Platinum Gymnastics 

6.800 7.250 7.8508.700 30.600
52 47 28T 45T 46 

46 

Kennedy Roseberry544
VIP Gymnastics

7.900 6.400 7.2258.750 30.275
43 49 26 53 47 

47 

Morgan McGuire510
Capital Gymnastics

7.200 7.225 7.8506.850 29.125
50 48 54 46T 48 

48 

Layla Summers514
Capital Gymnastics

7.800 6.250 7.7257.250 29.025
45 50 52T 48 49 

49 

Adrienne Dolan542
Platinum Gymnastics 

7.650 4.650 8.3508.300 28.950
46 52 41 37 50 

50 
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Gwenyth Vieira535
J&R Gymnastics

8.500 0.000 8.5508.825 25.875
20T 53T 22T 32T 51 

51 

Lillia Caldroney530
Flipnastics

8.400 0.000 8.8008.600 25.800
24T 54T 32 17T 52 

52 

Jaden Stewart534
J&R Gymnastics

0.000 8.500 7.6508.400 24.550
53T 31 39 49 53 

53 

Azul Gonzalez610
Champions Westlake

0.000 5.700 6.7758.850 21.325
54T 51 20 54 54 

54 

Ellie Grigsby601
Champions Westlake

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
55* 55* 55* 55* 55*

55*

Olivia Johnson508
Capital Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
56* 56* 56* 56* 56*

56*
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